
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPNO I.OCI D :LA1GE
Z A ME ICATIO NO.3. FFECTIE DAlE 4. R3QUITIOMN'9RCK.1AS RZEO. *O. 5. PROJECT MCMe1 )

000 NRo-22-122 I
Dated- 3/14/12

6.18SUEDBr COo 3 10 0 7.AOIMMNTEREDOY Q, (•OwtM8 CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn.: Noeri Gmuter-Henderen 301-492-3646 Mail Stop: TKB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1ON
Washbington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a NAME AND ADO•ES OSCOHTMOATOR (No.. sbeK ow0y. SIme S ZIP aft) (Q BA. SNNDEW" OF SOucrTATIrN NO.

N J NUNMAR ASSOCIAT= INC
NIVARX ASSOCIATES OR DATED (SEE I99M 11)

1220 19TH ST NW STE 500 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONRACTJORDER NO.
NRC-42-07-481 0067

WASHINGTION DC 200362444

10M. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 788247377 - FA-IAJTYCODE X 06-20-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

-] The above numbered sorlitation is amended as Set forth In tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Jisextended. [Jis not extended.

Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to ghe hour and data specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the followbng methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 end 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By sepane letter or telegram which Inciudes a reference to the solctation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION'OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submiled. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solcdtation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date spefl.d.

I1ACCODLINTIN ANDAPPROPRIAION DATA 01 rmlel No change in funds
FSS: 122697 NAICS: 541990
DUNS; 788247377

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(2Q A. Th~WIStE (RODR IB BSUBD PUJRSUANT T. •(Spedly mauhy) THIE CHANGeS S•T FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORD0ER NO IN ITEa Mk

&. THE ABOVE NUMBEREDCONTRACTIORDER B1 MOD[0FIED TO REFLECT THE AOINII8TRA1W1E CHANGES (such as In pet NCe.. aproPdaln dm% ebt)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PUR SUANT O THE AUITHORITY OF FAR 4& 103M

C- TiMSUPIPLEENTArL M-ENT EN$TERED INTO PUJRSUIW TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER S ly" of aedn an mefat) Mutual Agreement Between the Parties
XI

E. IMPORTANT. Contractor Is not, E Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DE=SCRIPION OF AMIEN M0ENTAdOOFICAIP* 1Ogaod by UCF $WSWcb heu.*igAt nkdudkc M WOWId saJled um• Whlb s hadb.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through 2/28/2013 at no additional cost to the

Government.

Task Order Ceiling Amount: $544,329.00 (Unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: $30,000.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance; 06/20/2011 - 02/28/2013 (changed)

f= as poma~d ehmaina all wl -x~ .53w nmwti ,ummc~ * iloA e IaOA.Bhashistfeecmge~rob iwa MI om ~d

76fMI7S 1-152We0 STANDARO FORM 30 (REV. %"
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE NUoaad by GEA - FAR (48 CFR) &%M24

SUNS REO OMPLE M -
fWLts

20 201
all


